



Dear Provider,

This email is to inform you the 2016 and 2017 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes have been updated in the Colorado InterChange.

- The 2016 HCPCS codes were updated on July 12, 2017. All associated denied and suspended claims were reprocessed by DXC Technology (DXC) on July 14, 2017.
- The 2017 HCPCS codes were updated on August 10, 2017. All associated denied and suspended claims were reprocessed by DXC on August 11, 2017.

For additional details about these codes, please refer to the [2016 Practitioner HCPCS Special Bulletin](#) and [2017 Practitioner HCPCS Special Bulletin](#).

Note: Claims may still deny for other reasons.

Thank you,

HealthFirst Colorado (Colorado's Medicaid Program)

---

*Please do not reply to this email; this address is not monitored.*

See what's happening on our social sites

